2 4 5
No. Interface Name Function
① Signal indicators
PWR Power indicator Green ON when power supply
is switched on.
RUN Running status
indicator Green ON when the module is
in normal operation

5.0m5.0
10.0 10.0m
 ■ Cable Ordering information
Material Code Model Length (m)
15040261 S6-L-T04-0.3 0.3
15040262 S6-L-T04-3.0 3.0
15041960 S6-L-T04-0.2 0.2
15041961 S6-L-T04-0.5 0.5
15041962 S6-L-T04-1.0 1.0
15041963 S6-L-T04-2.0 2.0
15041964 S6-L-T04-5.0 5.0
15041965 S6-L-T04-10.0 10.0
 ■ Features
Item Detailed Description
UL certification Comply with UL certification
CAT.5E cable CAT.5E cable